'MST' Series Water Softener Systems
Overview
The Marlo ‘MST’ water softener systems are designed
to fit the requirements of many types of commer-
cial and institutional applications. Whether it is for
boiler feed or domestic supply water for a school or
hotel, the MST offers a robust and efficient solution
for reducing mineral scale, soap usage, and energy

SERVICE
BACK
WASH SOFTENER BRINE
CONT.
GPM
v
PEAK
GPM
wMAX. MIN. GPM INCHES CU.
FT. INCHES INCHES LBS SINGLE
(L1xWxH)
TWIN
(L2xWxH)
TRIPLE
(L3xWxH) SINGLE TWIN TRIPLE
MST-210-2 210,000
105
140,000
42 78 100 15 2 7 24x60 24x50 540 51x24x92 84x24x92 117x24x92 805 1580 2365
MST-300-2 300,000
150
200,000
60 90 119 20 2 10 30x60 24x50 410 54x24x92 90x24x92 126x24x92 1070 2105 3150
MST-450-2 450,000
225
300,000
90 84 105 20 2 15 30x60 30x50 640 66x30x92 108x30x92 150x30x92 1505 2945 4415
MST-300-3 300,000
150
200,000
60 167 235 20 3 10 30x60 24x50 410 54x24x97 90x24x97 126x24x97 1130 2165 3210
MST-450-3 450,000
225
300,000
90 158 212 20 3 15 30x60 30x50 640 66x30x97 108x30x97 150x30x97 1565 3005 4475
MST-600-3 600,000
300
400,000
120 185 250 30 3 20 36x60 39x60 1700 81x39x107 129x39x107 177x39x107 2565 5045 7565
MST-900-3 900,000
450
600,000
180 200 268 45 3 30 42x60 42x60 1940 90x42x109 144x42x109 198x42x109 3810 7510 11,265
MST-1200-3 1,200,000